¨APPLICATION
The pickling and painting process in automobile manufacturing; the conveying of electrolyte in the
melting of non-ferrous metals; the process flow for the treatment of chlorine water and effluent and
acid feeding in the ion-exchange membrane item.
o oOperation temperature: -20 C ~ +95 C
¨FEATURE
With fluid-contact parts made totally with fluoroplastic-alloy, model PSB, PSB(D) centrifugal pumps
have compact construction, and are simple in operation, while their price is low.  Their pump cases,

5 Mechanical Seal
Polytetrafluoroethylene-
aluminum oxide
6 Rear Cover
Fluoroplastic alloy,
HT200
PSB(D) MODEL
STRUCTURE & MATERIALPSB & PSB(D) SERIES FLUOROPLASTIC PUMP
¨SPECIFICATION DATA
PSB MODEL
PSB-3-
Capacity Head Inlet Outlet Speed NPSHr Efficiency
(m3/h) (m) (mm) (mm) Shaft Motor (rpm) (m) (%)
50PSB-25 12.5 25.0 50 32 2.0 3.0 2900 2.0 43
65PSB-32 25.0 32.0 65 50 4.8 5.5 2900 2.0 45
80PSB-20 50 20 80 65 4.7 5.5 2900 3.0 45
80PSB-25 42.0 25.0 80 65 5.7 7.5 2900 3.0 50
80PSB-30 50.0 30.0 80 65 6.9 7.5 2900 3.5 59
80PSB-40 45.0 40.0 80 50 10.2 11.0 2900 3.5 48
80PSB-50 50.0 50.0 80 50 11.9 15.0 2900 3.5 57
80PSB-55 50.0 55.0 80 50 13.5 18.5 2900 4.0 50
100PSB-32 100.0 32.0 100 80 11.9 15.0 2900 3.5 68
Power (Kw)
Model
PSB(D) MODEL